THEODORE MICHAEL DOLAS

1164 Crestline Drive
Santa Barbara, California 93105
Phone (805)895-6578 FAX (805)569-5352

SELECTED DESIGN RESUME
EMPLOYMENT

1992-Present Freelance Design

1979-1992 Owner, Santa Barbara Scenic
(Theatrical Design, Consultation & Rental)

1986-1988 Resident Lighting Designer,
Berkeley Shakespeare Festival

1978-1985 Designer, Alhecama Players, Santa Barbara
Repertory Theatre

1977 Lighting Designer, Harrah's Attractions, Reno, Nevada

1975-1977 Willows Theatre (Concord), Santa Barbara Youth
Theatre, The Park Theatre, Gazebo Theatre (Santa
Barbara), California Youth Theatre (Los
Angeles), Valerie Huston Dance Theatre (National
Tour), The Buddy Ebsen Show (College Tour),

Santa Barbara Ballet Theatre (National Tour),
Carson City Players (Nevada)
AWARDS

1985 KMGQ Drama Awards

1994 Santa Barbara Independent Theatre Award

1995 Denver Drama Critics Circle

1997 Santa Barbara Independent Theatre Award

1999 Santa Barbara Independent Theatre Award

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS
Member of United Scenic Artists Local #829

DESIGN CREDITS

Year/Production Theatre Opening
2008:
The End of the Tour The Road 1/24/08
The Last Empire DW 2/22
Born Yesterday SBCCTG 3/14
The Pillow Man Genesis West 4/18
Stoop DW 6/27
The Sound of Music WS 8/1
Sherlock Holmes,

The Final Solution WS 8/15
Rabbit Hole WS 9/21

DESIGN CREDITS (continued)



La Llarona

Julius Caesar

The World Goes Round
Bug

My Fair Lady

2007:

Into the Woods

Pollack

Queen C

The Sheer Love of Me

Kiss Me Kate

I Love You, You’re Perfect,
Now Change

The Hostage

The Wedding

The Tempest

The Three Penny Opera

The God of Hell

South Pacific

Humbug

2006:

The Spitfire Grill

Lola Goes to Roma

Shakespeare Goes to Hollywood

Big River

Inherit the Wind

The Love Song of J. Robert
Oppenheimer

Oliver

2005:

Enchanted April

Swan Lake

Bat Boy

Rain of Gold

The Cherry Orchard

The Wind and the Willows

2004:

Sleeping Beauty
All My Sons
Sweeney Tood

2003:

The End Game

Cabaret

A Dolls House

How to Succeed in Business

A Christmas Carol: The Story of
Scrooge and Marley

DESIGN CREDITS (continued)

WS

LMP
SBCCTG
Genesis West
WS

SD

Dijo Productions
LMP

LMP

WS

WS

WS

LMP

LMP

WS

Genesis West
WS

LMP

SBCCTG
SBCCTG
WS
WS
WS

Dijo Productions
WS

SBCCTG
SCB

WS

WS

WS

WS

SCB
WS
WS

Odyssey
WS
WS
WS

WS

10/10 World Premiere
10/18

10/24

10/31

12/5

1/6/07
51
6/8
6/9
7/13

8/24

9/7

9/15 World Premiere — Poland
9/25

10/19

11/3

11/10

12/21

3/10/06
4/28
8/4
10/7
11/3

11/13
12/1

3/4/05
4/29
9/3
10/22
11/11
12/2

4/27/04
8/6
10/9

6/3/03
8124
9/16
10/3

12/16



2002:

Laughter on the 23" Floor
Diary of Anne Frank
Some Enchanted Evening
The Crucible

A Christmas Carol

2001:

Stoop

On The Town

City of Angels

Visions of Aksenty Ivanovich
Royal Family

The Skin of Our Teeth

2000:

Chairs

Giselle

Henry V

Mariattes Dinner

Neville’s Island

An Evening with Shakespeare
Burn This

WS
WS
WS
WS
WS

Dramadogs
WS

WS

LMP

WS

WS

Dramadogs
SBCB
LMP

LMP

DSP
Minola
DSP

6 Characters in Search of an Author WS

1999:

Treasure Island

The Master and Marguerita
Camping with Henry and Tom
As You Like It

Buddy - The Buddy Holly Story
Terra Nova

Jack and the Beanstalk

1998:

Mark Twain -

The Trouble begins at 8:00
Danny and the Deep Blue Sea
Pinnochio
Sleeping Beauty
A Winter’s Tale
The Lion, The Witch and

The Wardrobe

1997:
American Buffalo

1996:
Art Plays
The Importance of Being Ernest

DESIGN CREDITS (continued)

Unknown Waters Unseen Shores

Ensemble
LMP
DSP
Minola
SBCCTG
SBCCTG
Lobero

VIC

CST
LMP
SCB
GTC

Ensemble

CST

WCCT

PS

LMP

5/10/02
5/25
6/22
11/1
11/22

5/4/01
7/4
8/25
9/21
10/13
1172

3/9/00
3/15
524
5/30
6/2
7/12
10/18
11/18

4/9/99
4/16
5/28
6/18
7/9
10/18
12/20

3/28/98
417
529
6/19
10/9

11/13

3/28/97

3/12/96

5/12

7/12



Romeo and Juliet
Hay Fever

1995:

Lonely Planet
Belles on Wheels
39" Mill

Shirley Valentine
My Magic Shoes
No Clock in the Forest
Bouncers

Peer Gynt
Charley's Aunt
Of Lies and Truth

1994:

Twelfth Night

Equus

Through the Looking Glass
Alice

I'm Not Rappaport

Road to Mecca

A Piece of My Heart

1993:

I Do, 1 Do

The Heidi Chronicles
Storm Reading (New)
Metamorphosis
Midsummer Night's Dream
Hill/Thomas Trial

Serpent Woman

Twice Blessed

1992:

Naked Longings
George Burns

As You Like It
Emperor Jones
Alice

Jacques Brel
Cabaret Theatre
Stage Door

Look Homeward Angel
Blue Bird

Wizard of Oz
Christmas Telethon

1991:

Screen Writers Guild Awards

A Walk in the Woods

DESIGN CREDITS (continued)

Othello

PS
WS

OTC
Access
COP
GLP
SBDT
WCCT
GLP
LMP
WS
Hale

SBSF
Center Stage
LMP

LMP

WS

WS

WS

Center Stage
SBCCTG
Access

LMP

WS

LA

WCCT
Access

Center Stage
Arlington
SBCCTG
SCCT
LMP

WS

WS

WS
SBCCTG
WCCT
WS
KEYT-TV

Beverly Hilton

PCPA

WCCT

10/18
11/15

1/13/95
1/18
2/9

3/8

3/8

3/9
3/11
6/16
8/4
9/29

3/94
4/94
5/94
5/94
7/94
8/94
9/94

2/12/93
3/5

4/2

4/8
7/23
9/9
11/4
12/3

2/13/92
2/15
4/23
4/14
6/9
7/24
7/24
821
10/15
11/5
11/28
12/5

2/12/91
3/10

321



Steel Magnolias

At Long Last Leo

The Seagull

The Marriage of King Arthur
Flavia and the Dream Makers
The Crucible

1990:

Screen Writers Guild Awards
WGA Awards

Steel Magnolias

Falstaff

Boys Next Door

Shooting Stars

Marriage of Figaro

Belle of Amherst

1989:

Student Prince
George M!
Dinofest

1988:

The Mystic Trumpeter

Baby

The Gin Game

The Critic and His Wife

Storm Reading

Comedy of Errors

Troilus and Cressida

Timon of Athens

Midsummer Night's Dream

To Gillian on her 37th
Birthday

Camino Real

1987:

Who's Afraid of Virginia
Woolf?

Morning's at Seven

Fifth of July

Richard II

Henry IV Part I

Henry V

Dinofest

A Christmas Carol

1986:
Top Girls
Baby

DESIGN CREDITS (continued)

True West
The Supporting Cast
Pericles

SBCCTG
Access

WS

WCCT
Access
Annonborg

Beverly Hilton
Beverly Hilton
WS

MAW

Access
Ensemble
WCCT

PCPA

SBCLO
SBCCTG
SBMNH

Lobero
Willows
Lobero
Ensemble
Access
BSF

BSF

BSF
MAW

SBCCTG
SPTC

Ensemble
SBTG
Ensemble
BSF

BSF

BSF
SBMNH
Lobero

Ensemble
Lobero

Ensemble
Lobero
BSF

5/3
5/18
7/22
10/12
11/8
11/29

2/14/90
3/18
7/15
8/11
8/20
8/30
11/12
12/16

3/3/89
7/14
10/11

2/88
3/88
4/88
5/88
6/88
7/88
8/88
8/88
9/88

11/88
12/88

1/87
4/87
5/87
7/87
8/87
9/87
10-11/87
12/87

1/86
2/86

3/86
5/86
6/86



The Tempest BSF 7/86

As You Like It BSF 8/86
Corilanus BSF 9/86
A Coupl'a White Chicks Ensemble 11/86
Magic, Magic LH 12/86
1985:
That Championship Season SBRT 2/85
Picasso WHDT 3/85
Right You Are If You Think

You Are Alhecama 4/85
Showboat SBCLO 6/85
Children of a Lesser God Access 7/85
A Comedy of Errors SBRT 8/85
The Merry Widow SBCLO 9/85
Agnes of God SBRT 10/85
The King and I Alhecama 11/85
A Christmas Carol Lobero 12/85
1984:
Waiting for Godot Alhecama 4/84
The Man of La Mancha SBRT 7/84
South Pacific SBRT 11/84
The Nutcracker SBBT 12/84
1983:
The Subject Was Roses Alhecama 1/83
The Petrified Forest Alhecama 3/83
Death Trap Lobero 5/83
Cat on a Hot Tin Roof SBRT 7/83
Brigadoon SBRT 8/83
My Three Angels Garvin 10/83
1982:
Guys and Dolls Garvin 2/82
Mary, Mary Lobero 5/82
Carnival SBRT 7/82
Side by Side by Sondheim SBRT 8/82
The Elephant Man Alhecama 10/8
1981:
A Streetcar Named Desire Alhecama 3/81
The Miracle Worker Lobero 5/81
No Sex Please, We're British SBRT 7/81
Bus Stop Alhecama 10/81
A Man for All Seasons Alhecama 11/81

DESIGN CREDITS (continued)

1980:

Forum Alhecama 3/80
Rosencrantz And Guildenstern SBRT 7/80
A Cry of Players Garvin 11/80



1979:

A Pound on Demand

The Real Inspector Hound
A Thousand Clowns

A Christmas Carol

1978:
Two by Two
Barefoot in the Park

1977:

Kennedy's Children
Pajama Game
Jacques Brel

1976:

The Red Shoes
Oliver

Charlie Brown

1975:

Lizzie Borden
Red Hot Lovers
Our Town

THEATRE ABBREVIATION GUIDE:
Berkeley Shakespeare Festival
Center Stage Theater
Company of Players
D. Sullins Productions
Greg Lee Productions
Globe Theatre Co.

Landmark Hotel

Lit Moon Productions

Music Academy of the West

Other Theatre Company

Pacific Conservatory for the
Performing Arts

Santa Barbara Ballet Theatre

Santa Barbara Chamber Ballet

Santa Barbara Civic Light Opera

Santa Barbara Dance Theatre

S.B. Museum of Natural History

Santa Barbara Repertory Theatre

Santa Barbara Shakespeare Festival

Santa Barbara Theatre Group

SBCC Theatre Group

Youth Theatre Productions

Victoria Street Theater

The Western Stage

Westmont College Classical Theatre

Ensemble
Ensemble
SBRT
Lobero

Willows
Alhecama

Gazebo
Carson City
Willows

Alhecama
YTP
YTP

Park Theatre
Park Theatre
Gazebo

BSF
CST
(0(0)
DSP
GLP
GTC
LH
LMP
MAW
OTC

PCPA
SBBT
SCB
SBCLO
SBDT
SBMNH
SBRT
SBSF
SBTG
SBCCTG
YTP
VIC
WS
WCCT

4/79
4/79
7/79
12/79

5/78
11/78

1/77
3/77
11/77

6/76
7/76
8/76

4/75
6/75
7/75



SOME DIRECTORS:

Michael Addison, Anthony Amendola, Michael Armstrong, George Backman, Kirk Boyd, Lura Brock,
John Blondell, Rod Cabellos, Frank Condon, Carol Davies, Ken Davies, Peter De Bono, Roger DeLaurier,
Pope Freeman, Tod Fortner, Judy Garey, Gary Goddard, Joe Hanreddy, Richard Howes, Fiona Hunter,
Tom Humpfry, Valerie Huston, Bodo Igeeze, Bert Ikleberry, Dorothy Ives, Anthony Jenkins, Jim Jester,
Harvey Landa, Katie Laris, Pam Lasker, Rod Lathim, Elizabeth Layton, Greg Lee, Nick Leland, Kristina
Lloyd, Marjorie Luke, Robert McDavid, Jeff McGrath, Maggie Mixsell, Rick Mokler, Julian Lopez-
Morillias, Randy Myler, Jack Nakano, James O'Neill, Jerry Pearson, Laezer Schlomkowitz, John Selover,

Kevin Tigh, Tamara Usher, Arthur Wagner, Cal Warren, Robert Grande-Weiss, Max Whittaker, Sherry
Wollenberg.

Note: This resume does not include any dance or industrial work. This information is available upon
request.



