THEODORE MICHAEL DOLAS

1164 Crestline Drive Santa Barbara, California 93105 Phone (805)895-6578 FAX (805)569-5352

SELECTED DESIGN RESUME

EMPLOYMENT	
1992-Present	Freelance Design
1979-1992	Owner, Santa Barbara Scenic (Theatrical Design, Consultation & Rental)
1986-1988	Resident Lighting Designer, Berkeley Shakespeare Festival
1978-1985	Designer, Alhecama Players, Santa Barbara Repertory Theatre
1977	Lighting Designer, Harrah's Attractions, Reno, Nevada
1975-1977	Willows Theatre (Concord), Santa Barbara Youth Theatre, The Park Theatre, Gazebo Theatre (Santa Barbara), California Youth Theatre (Los Angeles), Valerie Huston Dance Theatre (National Tour), The Buddy Ebsen Show (College Tour), Santa Barbara Ballet Theatre (National Tour), Carson City Players (Nevada)
AWARDS	
1985	KMGQ Drama Awards
1994	Santa Barbara Independent Theatre Award
1995	Denver Drama Critics Circle
1997	Santa Barbara Independent Theatre Award
1999	Santa Barbara Independent Theatre Award

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS

Member of United Scenic Artists Local #829

DESIGN CREDITS	5		
V /D 1		:	

Year/Production	<u>Theatre</u>	Opening
2008:		
The End of the Tour	The Road	1/24/08
The Last Empire	DW	2/22
Born Yesterday	SBCCTG	3/14
The Pillow Man	Genesis West	4/18
Stoop	DW	6/27
The Sound of Music	WS	8/1
Sherlock Holmes,		
The Final Solution	WS	8/15
Rabbit Hole	WS	9/21

La Llarona Julius Caesar The World Goes Round Bug My Fair Lady	WS LMP SBCCTG Genesis West WS	10/10 World Premiere 10/18 10/24 10/31 12/5
2007: Into the Woods Pollack Queen C The Sheer Love of Me Kiss Me Kate I Love You, You're Perfect, Now Change	SD Dijo Productions LMP LMP WS WS	1/6/07 5/1 6/8 6/9 7/13 8/24 0/7
The Hostage The Wedding The Tempest The Three Penny Opera The God of Hell South Pacific Humbug	WS LMP LMP WS Genesis West WS LMP	9/7 9/15 World Premiere – Poland 9/25 10/19 11/3 11/10 12/21
2006: The Spitfire Grill Lola Goes to Roma Shakespeare Goes to Hollywood Big River Inherit the Wind The Love Song of J. Robert Oppenheimer Oliver	SBCCTG SBCCTG WS WS WS Dijo Productions WS	3/10/06 4/28 8/4 10/7 11/3 11/13 12/1
2005: Enchanted April Swan Lake Bat Boy Rain of Gold The Cherry Orchard The Wind and the Willows	SBCCTG SCB WS WS WS WS	3/4/05 4/29 9/3 10/22 11/11 12/2
2004: Sleeping Beauty All My Sons Sweeney Tood	SCB WS WS	4/27/04 8/6 10/9
2003: The End Game Cabaret A Dolls House How to Succeed in Business A Christmas Carol: The Story of	Odyssey WS WS WS	6/3/03 8/24 9/16 10/3
Scrooge and Marley	WS	12/16

2002: Laughter on the 23 rd Floor Diary of Anne Frank Some Enchanted Evening The Crucible A Christmas Carol	WS WS WS WS	5/10/02 5/25 6/22 11/1 11/22
2001: Stoop On The Town City of Angels Visions of Aksenty Ivanovich Royal Family The Skin of Our Teeth	Dramadogs WS WS LMP WS WS	5/4/01 7/4 8/25 9/21 10/13 11/2
2000: Chairs Giselle Henry V Mariattes Dinner Neville's Island An Evening with Shakespeare Burn This 6 Characters in Search of an Author	Dramadogs SBCB LMP LMP DSP Minola DSP or WS	3/9/00 3/15 5/24 5/30 6/2 7/12 10/18 11/18
1999: Treasure Island The Master and Marguerita Camping with Henry and Tom As You Like It Buddy - The Buddy Holly Story Terra Nova Jack and the Beanstalk	Ensemble LMP DSP Minola SBCCTG SBCCTG Lobero	4/9/99 4/16 5/28 6/18 7/9 10/18 12/20
1998: Mark Twain - The Trouble begins at 8:00 Danny and the Deep Blue Sea Pinnochio Sleeping Beauty A Winter's Tale The Lion, The Witch and The Wardrobe	VIC CST LMP SCB GTC Ensemble	3/28/98 4/17 5/29 6/19 10/9 11/13
1997: American Buffalo	CST	3/28/97
1996: Art Plays The Importance of Being Ernest	WCCT PS	3/12/96 5/12

Unknown Waters Unseen Shores LM	P 7/12
---------------------------------	--------

	Romeo and Juliet	PS W/S	10/18
	Hay Fever	WS	11/15
	1995:		
	Lonely Planet	OTC	1/13/95
	Belles on Wheels	Access	1/18
	39" Mill	COP	2/9
	Shirley Valentine	GLP	3/8
	My Magic Shoes	SBDT	3/8
	No Clock in the Forest	WCCT	3/9
	Bouncers	GLP	3/11
	Peer Gynt	LMP	6/16
	Charley's Aunt	WS	8/4
	Of Lies and Truth	Hale	9/29
	1994:		
	Twelfth Night	SBSF	3/94
	Equus	Center Stage	4/94
	Through the Looking Glass	LMP	5/94
	Alice	LMP	5/94
	I'm Not Rappaport	WS	7/94
	Road to Mecca	WS	8/94
	A Piece of My Heart	WS	9/94
	1993:		
	I Do, I Do	Center Stage	2/12/93
	The Heidi Chronicles	SBCCTG	3/5
	Storm Reading (New)	Access	4/2
	Metamorphosis	LMP	4/8
	Midsummer Night's Dream	WS	7/23
	Hill/Thomas Trial	LA	9/9
	Serpent Woman	WCCT	11/4
	Twice Blessed	Access	12/3
	1992:		
	Naked Longings	Center Stage	2/13/92
	George Burns	Arlington	2/15
	As You Like It	SBCCTG	4/23
	Emperor Jones	SCCT	4/14
	Alice	LMP	6/9
	Jacques Brel	WS	7/24
	Cabaret Theatre	WS	7/24
	Stage Door	WS	8/21
	Look Homeward Angel	SBCCTG	10/15
`	Blue Bird	WCCT	11/5
	Wizard of Oz	WS	11/28
	Christmas Telethon	KEYT-TV	12/5
	1991:		
	Screen Writers Guild Awards	Beverly Hilton	2/12/91
	A Walk in the Woods	PCPA	3/10
סדפות	N CDEDITS (continue 1)		
DESIG.	N CREDITS (continued)		
	04.11	WOOT	2 /2 1
	Othello	WCCT	3/21

`

Steel Magnolias At Long Last Leo The Seagull The Marriage of King Arthur Flavia and the Dream Makers The Crucible	SBCCTG Access WS WCCT Access Annonborg	5/3 5/18 7/22 10/12 11/8 11/29
1990: Screen Writers Guild Awards WGA Awards Steel Magnolias Falstaff Boys Next Door Shooting Stars Marriage of Figaro	Beverly Hilton Beverly Hilton WS MAW Access Ensemble WCCT	2/14/90 3/18 7/15 8/11 8/20 8/30 11/12
Belle of Amherst 1989: Student Prince George M! Dinofest	PCPA SBCLO SBCCTG SBMNH	12/16 3/3/89 7/14 10/11
1988: The Mystic Trumpeter Baby The Gin Game The Critic and His Wife Storm Reading Comedy of Errors Troilus and Cressida Timon of Athens Midsummer Night's Dream To Gillian on her 37th	Lobero Willows Lobero Ensemble Access BSF BSF BSF BSF MAW	2/88 3/88 4/88 5/88 6/88 7/88 8/88 8/88 8/88 9/88
Birthday Camino Real 1987:	SBCCTG SPTC	11/88 12/88
Who's Afraid of Virginia Woolf? Morning's at Seven Fifth of July Richard II Henry IV Part I Henry V Dinofest A Christmas Carol	Ensemble SBTG Ensemble BSF BSF BSF SBMNH Lobero	1/87 4/87 5/87 7/87 8/87 9/87 10-11/87 12/87
1986: Top Girls Baby DESIGN CREDITS (continued)	Ensemble Lobero	1/86 2/86
True West The Supporting Cast Pericles	Ensemble Lobero BSF	3/86 5/86 6/86

The Tempest As You Like It Corilanus A Coupl'a White Chicks Magic, Magic	BSF BSF BSF Ensemble LH	7/86 8/86 9/86 11/86 12/86
1985: That Championship Season Picasso Right You Are If You Think You Are Showboat Children of a Lesser God A Comedy of Errors The Merry Widow Agnes of God The King and I A Christmas Carol	SBRT WHDT Alhecama SBCLO Access SBRT SBCLO SBRT Alhecama Lobero	2/85 3/85 4/85 6/85 7/85 8/85 9/85 10/85 11/85 12/85
1984: Waiting for Godot The Man of La Mancha South Pacific The Nutcracker	Alhecama SBRT SBRT SBBT	4/84 7/84 11/84 12/84
1983: The Subject Was Roses The Petrified Forest Death Trap Cat on a Hot Tin Roof Brigadoon My Three Angels	Alhecama Alhecama Lobero SBRT SBRT Garvin	1/83 3/83 5/83 7/83 8/83 10/83
1982: Guys and Dolls Mary, Mary Carnival Side by Side by Sondheim The Elephant Man	Garvin Lobero SBRT SBRT Alhecama	2/82 5/82 7/82 8/82 10/8
1981: A Streetcar Named Desire The Miracle Worker No Sex Please, We're British Bus Stop A Man for All Seasons	Alhecama Lobero SBRT Alhecama Alhecama	3/81 5/81 7/81 10/81 11/81

1980:		
Forum	Alhecama	3/80
Rosencrantz And Guildenstern	SBRT	7/80
A Cry of Players	Garvin	11/80

1979: A Pound on Demand The Real Inspector Hound A Thousand Clowns A Christmas Carol	Ensemble Ensemble SBRT Lobero	4/79 4/79 7/79 12/79
1978: Two by Two Barefoot in the Park	Willows Alhecama	5/78 11/78
1977: Kennedy's Children Pajama Game Jacques Brel	Gazebo Carson City Willows	1/77 3/77 11/77
1976: The Red Shoes Oliver Charlie Brown	Alhecama YTP YTP	6/76 7/76 8/76
1975: Lizzie Borden Red Hot Lovers Our Town	Park Theatre Park Theatre Gazebo	4/75 6/75 7/75

THEATRE ABBREVIATION GUIDE:

BSF
CST
COP
DSP
GLP
GTC
LH
LMP
MAW
OTC
PCPA
SBBT
SCB
SBCLO
SBDT
SBMNH
SBRT
SBSF
SBTG
SBCCTG
YTP
VIC
WS
WCCT

SOME DIRECTORS:

Michael Addison, Anthony Amendola, Michael Armstrong, George Backman, Kirk Boyd, Lura Brock, John Blondell, Rod Cabellos, Frank Condon, Carol Davies, Ken Davies, Peter De Bono, Roger DeLaurier, Pope Freeman, Tod Fortner, Judy Garey, Gary Goddard, Joe Hanreddy, Richard Howes, Fiona Hunter, Tom Humpfry, Valerie Huston, Bodo Igeeze, Bert Ikleberry, Dorothy Ives, Anthony Jenkins, Jim Jester, Harvey Landa, Katie Laris, Pam Lasker, Rod Lathim, Elizabeth Layton, Greg Lee, Nick Leland, Kristina Lloyd, Marjorie Luke, Robert McDavid, Jeff McGrath, Maggie Mixsell, Rick Mokler, Julian Lopez-Morillias, Randy Myler, Jack Nakano, James O'Neill, Jerry Pearson, Laezer Schlomkowitz, John Selover, Kevin Tigh, Tamara Usher, Arthur Wagner, Cal Warren, Robert Grande-Weiss, Max Whittaker, Sherry Wollenberg.

Note: This resume does not include any dance or industrial work. This information is available upon request.